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State of Connecticut
Official Ballot

Colebrook, Connecticut State Election November 4, 2014
Congressional District 1

Senatorial District 8
Assembly District 63

OFFICE

PARTY

Governor and
Lieutenant
Governor

Vote for One

Representative
in Congress
Vote for One

State Senator
Vote for One

State
Representative
Vote for One

Secretary of
the State
Vote for One

Treasurer
Vote for One

Comptroller
Vote for One

Attorney
General

Vote for One

Judge of
Probate

Vote for One

Registrar of
Voters

Vote for One

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

REPUBLICAN PARTY

DEMOCRATIC PARTY

WORKING FAMILIES 
PARTY

INDEPENDENT PARTY

GREEN PARTY

PETITIONING 
CANDIDATES

WRITE-IN VOTES

Heather Somers
and

Thomas C. Foley
    1A

Nancy Wyman
and

Dannel P. Malloy
    1B

Nancy Wyman
and

Dannel P. Malloy
    1C

Heather Somers
and

Thomas C. Foley
    1D

    1E

Chester Frank Harris
and

Joe Visconti
    1F

    1G

Corey
Matthew M.

    2A

Larson
John B.

    2B

Larson
John B.

    2C

    2D

Russell
Jeffery

    2E

    2F

    2G

Witkos
Kevin D.

    3A

Osborne
Melissa E.

    3B

    3C

Witkos
Kevin D.

    3D

    3E

    3F

    3G

Case
Jay M.

    4A

Soliani
Marie P.

    4B

    4C

Case
Jay M.

    4D

    4E

    4F

    4G

Lumaj
Peter

    5A

Merrill
Denise W.

    5B

Merrill
Denise W.

    5C

Lumaj
Peter

    5D

DeRosa
S. Michael

    5E

    5F

    5G

Herbst
Timothy M.

    6A

Nappier
Denise L.

    6B

Nappier
Denise L.

    6C

Herbst
Timothy M.

    6D

    6E

    6F

    6G

McLaughlin
Sharon J.

    7A

Lembo
Kevin

    7B

Lembo
Kevin

    7C

McLaughlin
Sharon J.

    7D

Maurer
Rolf W.

    7E

    7F

    7G

Westby
Kie

    8A

Jepsen
George

    8B

Jepsen
George

    8C

Westby
Kie

    8D

Fournier
Stephen E.

    8E

    8F

    8G

Magistrali
Michael F.

    9A

    9B

    9C

    9D

    9E

    9F

    9G

Campbell
Helen

    10A

Odell
Karen M.

    10B

    10C

    10D

    10E

    10F

    10G

VOTE ON THE QUESTION(S)

YES NO

1. Shall the Constitution of the State be amended to
remove restrictions concerning absentee ballots and to
permit a person to vote without appearing at a polling
place on the day of an election?


